Regnskap RASK 2015

Medlemskontingenter
kurs

cup

NO

Kiosk

Jakker

Renter

Inntekter

utgifter kurs
utgifter cup
utgifter jakker
Utgifter NO
Andre utgifter
Bankgebyrer

Sum kostnader

Overskudd

Balanse 2013

Bankinnskudd
Kasse
Fordring NO
Fordring Hege
Lager jakker
Sum eiendeler

Innbetalt kont for 2016
Egenkapital

Sum gjeld og EK

Siri Evju Janssen
leder

Hanne Thanem
styremedlem

Siw Iren Garli Holton
kasserer

kr
kr
kr
kr

kr
kr

kr

kr

kr

kr

kr

kr

kr
kr
kr
kr

kr

kr

kr

kr

2015

7 850,00
9 000,00
7 987,00

350,00
23,23

25 210,23

10 759,00

1 400,00

4 641,00

16 800,00

8410,23

37 991,59
7 242,00

910,00

46 143,59

200,00
45 943,59

46 143,59

nestleder

styremedlem

kr
kr
kr
kr

kr
kr

kr
kr
kr
kr

kr
kr

kr

kr

kr
kr
kr

kr

kr

kr

kr

kr

Ronja Johansen

2014

10 550,00
26 600,00
13 860,00
15 000,00

700,00
17,46

66 727,46

18 560,00
5128,00
700,00

7 091,00
4 338,00

35 817,00

30910,46

15768,36
5 505,00
15 000,00

1400,00

37 673,36

750,00
36 923,36

37 673,36

Siv Tandberg Svendsen



